221		06-29-95A11:2		<u>m95</u> Page 17005
	(77)	RECONVEYANCE	C OF DEED OF TR provisions of ORS 86.7	RUST 720)
	K-47527	VEYANCE:	- Contraction	
UST DEED SUBJEC	T TO THIS RECON	VEYANCE: J. Harris, who too	ok title as Paula	J. Bland
Name of <u>origina</u>				
Trustee: <u>Ha</u> r	rry M. Hanna		l Loop Associatio	n
Beneficiary:	Benj Franklin Fe	ederal Savings an	- Loan Associacio	oration
Assignee of ben	eficial interest (if any):	Federal Home L	Jan Moltgage Corp	01421011
			ist Corporation	
Recorded on:	June 9, 19	983	County:	
Deels/Daget	0000	Fee/Volur	ne No:	
**************************************	to release and does her	eby release and reconver	**************************************	rsuant to ORS 86.720. Payment in
amount of \$_1,51	1.32 was made o	n <u>November 12</u> ,	1992 and sent to Sec	urity Pacific Bank
		, the bene	ficiary or agent of the b	eneficiary of record. Payment was
P	aula J. Harris			, the grantor, or successor in interest
the grantor, of said t	Tust uccus.	o release the trust deed v	vas sent to the following	parties who received said notice on
e dates indicated:	U, notice of this intent to	o release the tract set		OF RECEIPT OF NOTICE:
AME:				OF RECEIPT OF NOTICE.
rantor (or his success	or): Paula J. Harr	ris	<u> </u>	
-				
nistee. Harry M	. Hanna			8, 1995
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s	lution Trust Corr	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi	<u>May</u>	9, 1995 time provided by ORS 86.720. The
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above.	lution Trust Corr o the execution or record said trust deed has been	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi	<u>May</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above.	lution Trust Corr o the execution or record said trust deed has been	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi	been received within the gned therefore releases a	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above. DATED: June	1ution Trust Correspondence o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi	been received within the gned therefore releases a	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth
Reneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to bligation secured by s bove. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon	1ution Trust Correspondence o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995) math	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: SS.	May been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth
State of Oregon County ofKlan	1ution Trust Correspondence o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onJ	May been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth
teneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klar</u>	1ution Trust Correspondence o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onJ	May been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u>	1ution Trust Correspondent o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onJ	May been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u>	1ution Trust Correspondence o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995 28, 1995) math) t Deed was acknowledge atch OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onI asPresident	May been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA Least me 28, 1995	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NNY, by, by
eneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to bbligation secured by s bove. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onIn asPresident	May been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA Least me 28, 1995 Me Nova Public for Oregon	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NNY, by
eneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to bbligation secured by s bove. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u>	1ution Trust Correspondence o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995 28, 1995) math) t Deed was acknowledge atch OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onIn asPresident	May been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA UNTY TITLE COMPA UNTY 28, 1995	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NNY, by
eneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to bligation secured by s bove. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onIn asPresident	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>une 28, 1995</u> <u>une 28, 1995</u> <u>une 28, 1995</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NNY, by
Seneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to bbligation secured by s above. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onIn asPresident	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>une 28, 1995</u> <u>une 28, 1995</u> <u>une 28, 1995</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NNY, by, by
eneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to bligation secured by s bove. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onIn asPresident	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>FOR RECORDE</u> STATE OF OREGO	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NY
eneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to bbligation secured by s bove. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or records said trust deed has been 28, 1995	poration dation of this release has paid in full. The undersi KLAMATH CO BY: ss. ed before me onIn asPresident	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NY
AFTER RECORDI	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	dation of this release has paid in full. The undersit KLAMATH CO BY:	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>FOR RECORDE</u> STATE OF OREGO	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NY
AFTER RECORDI	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or records said trust deed has been 28, 1995	dation of this release has paid in full. The undersit KLAMATH CO BY:	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>INE 28, 1995</u> <u>INE 2</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NY
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u> <u>MCCOMME</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	dation of this release has paid in full. The undersit KLAMATH CO BY:	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>FOR RECORDE</u> <u>FOR RECORDE</u> <u>STATE OF OREGO</u> <u>County of Klam</u> Filed for record at I <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>1995</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NY
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u> <u>MCCOMME</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	dation of this release has paid in full. The undersit KLAMATH CO BY:	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>INE 28, 1995</u> <u>INE 28, 1995</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NY
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u> <u>R. E. Ves</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	dation of this release has paid in full. The undersit KLAMATH CO BY:	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>FOR RECORDE</u> <u>FOR RECORDE</u> <u>STATE OF OREGO</u> <u>County of Klam</u> Filed for record at <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>29th</u> at <u>11:26</u> in Vol. <u>M95</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NY
Beneficiary: <u>Reso</u> No written objection to obligation secured by s above. DATED: <u>June</u> State of Oregon County of <u>Klan</u> This Release of Trust <u>R. E. Ves</u> <u>MCCOMME</u>	1ution Trust Correst o the execution or record said trust deed has been 28, 1995	dation of this release has paid in full. The undersit KLAMATH CO BY:	<u>May</u> been received within the gned therefore releases a UNTY TITLE COMPA <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>UNTY TITLE COMPA</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>Ine 28, 1995</u> <u>FOR RECORDE</u> <u>FOR RECORDE</u> <u>STATE OF OREGO</u> <u>County of Klam</u> Filed for record at <u>Klamath Coun</u> on this <u>29th</u> at <u>11:26</u> in Vol. <u>M95</u>	9, 1995 e time provided by ORS 86.720. The and reconveys the trust deed set forth NY